Horizontal type chilled
water fan coil unit
Engineered for �exibility and performance.TM
FWW-V Series
FWW-T Series
FWW-AA Series
FUW-A Series
2 DAIKIN

AHRI�Certified�Reference�Number:�10296193 Date: 5/15/2017 †Status: Active
Product: Room Fan-Coil
Model Designation: MCW1400VC5-PSC
Manufacturer: SHENZHEN MCQUAY AIR CONDITIONING CO., LTD.
Trade/Brand�name:�MCQUAY�CHINA
Series Name: MCW-VC
Rated as follows in accordance with AHRI Standard 440-2008 for Room Fan-Coils and subject to verification of
rating�accuracy�by�AHRI-sponsored,�independent,�third�party�testing:
Air Flow Rating (SCFM): 1300
Total Capacity (Btuh): 38600
Sensible Capacity (Btuh): 29200
Temperature Rise (°F): 10
Motor Type: PSC
Power Input (Watts): 312
131393783696892279
1/2
EUROVENT CERTITA CERTIFICATION SAS au capital de 100 000 € - 48-50 rue de la Victoire 75009 Paris - FRANCE
Tel. : 33 (0)1 75 44 71 71 - 513 133 637 RCS Paris - SIRET 513 133 637 000 35 - TVA FR 59513133637
S06D06 TEMPLATE_ECP_Certify_All_Rev1.1
CERTIFICATE
N° 17.09.002
Fan Coil Units / Ventilo-convecteurs
Granted on September 14, 2017 - Date 1ère admission 14 septembre 2017
This document is valid at the date of issue - Check the current validity on:
Document valable à la date d’émission - Vérifier la validité en cours sur :
www.eurovent-cert i f icat ion.com
Participant/Titulaire
SHENZHEN MCQUAY AIR CONDITIONING CO.  LTD
no. 10, Fangkeng Road - Longgang District
518111 SHENZHEN, China
This product performance certificate is issued by Eurovent
Certita Certification according to the certification rules:
ECP FCU - « Fan Coil Units » in force at established date.
Pursuant to the decision notified by Eurovent Certita
Certification, the right to use the mark ECP shall be granted to
the beneficiary company for all products inside the defined
scope according to “certify-all” principle and in the conditions
defined by the certification program mentioned.
Unless withdrawn or suspended, this certificate remains valid
as long as the requirements for the certification program
framework are met. The validity of the certificate is to be
verified on www.eurovent-certification.com
THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN ISSUED ON 07/02/2023
THIS CERTIFICATE IS VALID UNTIL 15/02/2024
Ce certificat de performance produit est délivré par Eurovent Certita
Certification dans les conditions fixées par le référentiel :
ECP FCU – « Ventilo-convecteurs » en vigueur à date d’édition.
En vertu de la décision notifiée par Eurovent Certita Certification, le
droit d'usage de la marque ECP, est accordé à la société qui en est
bénéficiaire pour les tous les produits entrant dans le champ
d'application défini selon le principe “certify-all” et dans les conditions
définies par le programme de certification mentionné.
Sauf retrait ou suspension, ce certificat demeure valide tant que les
conditions du référentiel du programme de certification sont
respectées. La validité du certificat est à vérifier sur le site Internet
CE CERTIFICAT A ÉTÉ EMIS LE 07/02/2023
CE CERTIFICAT EST VALIDE JUSQU’AU 15/02/2024
Paris, 7 février 2023
 MANAGING BOARD MEMBER / MEMBRE DIRECTOIRE
Organisme accrédité n° 5-0517 Certification Produits et
Services selon la norme NF EN ISO/CEI 17065:2012

AHRI�Certified�Reference�Number:�10296193 Date: 5/15/2017 †Status: Active
Product: Room Fan-Coil
Model Designation: MCW1400VC5-PSC
Manufacturer: SHENZHEN MCQUAY AIR CONDITIONING CO., LTD.
Trade/Brand�name:�MCQUAY�CHINA
Series Name: MCW-VC
Rated as follows in accordance with AHRI Standard 440-2008 for Room Fan-Coils and subject to verification of
rating�accuracy�by�AHRI-sponsored,�independent,�third�party�testing:
Air Flow Rating (SCFM): 1300
Total Capacity (Btuh): 38600
Sensible Capacity (Btuh): 29200
Temperature Rise (°F): 10
Motor Type: PSC
Power Input (Watts): 312
131393783696892279
1/2
EUROVENT CERTITA CERTIFICATION SAS au capital de 100 000 € - 48-50 rue de la Victoire 75009 Paris - FRANCE
Tel. : 33 (0)1 75 44 71 71 - 513 133 637 RCS Paris - SIRET 513 133 637 000 35 - TVA FR 59513133637
S06D06 TEMPLATE_ECP_Certify_All_Rev1.1
CERTIFICATE
N° 17.09.002
Fan Coil Units / Ventilo-convecteurs
Granted on September 14, 2017 - Date 1ère admission 14 septembre 2017
This document is valid at the date of issue - Check the current validity on:
Document valable à la date d’émission - Vérifier la validité en cours sur :
www.eurovent-cert i f icat ion.com
Participant/Titulaire
SHENZHEN MCQUAY AIR CONDITIONING CO.  LTD
no. 10, Fangkeng Road - Longgang District
518111 SHENZHEN, China
This product performance certificate is issued by Eurovent
Certita Certification according to the certification rules:
ECP FCU - « Fan Coil Units » in force at established date.
Pursuant to the decision notified by Eurovent Certita
Certification, the right to use the mark ECP shall be granted to
the beneficiary company for all products inside the defined
scope according to “certify-all” principle and in the conditions
defined by the certification program mentioned.
Unless withdrawn or suspended, this certificate remains valid
as long as the requirements for the certification program
framework are met. The validity of the certificate is to be
verified on www.eurovent-certification.com
THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN ISSUED ON 07/02/2023
THIS CERTIFICATE IS VALID UNTIL 15/02/2024
Ce certificat de performance produit est délivré par Eurovent Certita
Certification dans les conditions fixées par le référentiel :
ECP FCU – « Ventilo-convecteurs » en vigueur à date d’édition.
En vertu de la décision notifiée par Eurovent Certita Certification, le
droit d'usage de la marque ECP, est accordé à la société qui en est
bénéficiaire pour les tous les produits entrant dans le champ
d'application défini selon le principe “certify-all” et dans les conditions
définies par le programme de certification mentionné.
Sauf retrait ou suspension, ce certificat demeure valide tant que les
conditions du référentiel du programme de certification sont
respectées. La validité du certificat est à vérifier sur le site Internet
CE CERTIFICAT A ÉTÉ EMIS LE 07/02/2023
CE CERTIFICAT EST VALIDE JUSQU’AU 15/02/2024
Paris, 7 février 2023
 MANAGING BOARD MEMBER / MEMBRE DIRECTOIRE
Organisme accrédité n° 5-0517 Certification Produits et
Services selon la norme NF EN ISO/CEI 17065:2012